

Easley Gymnastics Training Center 106 Beacon Hill Ct. Easley, SC 29640 864-269-2007 www.easleygym.com

## **WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY**

As the parent or legal guardian of the above listed student, I hereby consent to the above named person participating in the programs offered by Easlick Enterprises, LLC dba Easley Gymnastics. (EGTC). I recognize that potentially severe injuries including sprains, broken bones, paralysis, or death can occur in any activity involving height or motion, including gymnastics. I UNDERSTAND AND ACCEPT THIS RISK. I have additionally communicated this risk to my child participant. I also realize that my child will be performing and training on all gymnastics events and devices including the trampoline. Therefore, in consideration for allowing my child to use the EGTC equipment and facilities, I hereby release Easlick Enterprises, LLC, its owners, officers, employees, teachers and coaches from all liability for any and all damage and injuries suffered by my child while under the instruction, supervision or control of EGTC, its owners, officers, employees, teachers or coaches.

As the parent or legal guardian of the aforementioned person, I hereby agree to individually protect for the possible future medical expenses which may be incurred by my child as a result of any injury sustained while training at, for or under the direction of EGTC. This acknowledgement of risk and waiver of liability, having been read thoroughly and understood completely, is voluntarily signed as to its content and intent.

\*Photo Waiver (Required): I grant to Easley Gymnastics, the right to take photographs of my child during all gymnastics related events including but not limited to practices, meets, camps, and fundraisers. I authorize Easley Gymnastics Training Center, its assigns and transferees to copyright, to use and publish the same in print and/or electronically. I agree that Easley Gymnastics Training Center may use such photographs of my child with or without their name and for any lawful purpose, including for example such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising, and Web content.

Student :  Parent/Guardian Signature:	
EASLEY GYMNASTICS	Easley Gymnastics Training Center 106 Beacon Hill Ct. Easley, SC 29640 864-269-2007 www.easleygym.com
	WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY
Easlick Enterprises, LLC dba Easley Gymnastics. (EGTC can occur in any activity involving height or motion, i this risk to my child participant. I also realize that my trampoline. Therefore, in consideration for allowing owners, officers, employees, teachers and coaches fr supervision or control of EGTC, its owners, officers, e As the parent or legal guardian of the aforemention may be incurred by my child as a result of any injury waiver of liability, having been read thoroughly and the *Photo Waiver (Required): I grant to Easley Gymnast not limited to practices, meets, camps, and fundraise and publish the same in print and/or electronically. It without their name and for any lawful purpose, inclusive can occur in the same in print and/or electronically.	udent, I hereby consent to the above named person participating in the programs offered by C). I recognize that potentially severe injuries including sprains, broken bones, paralysis, or death including gymnastics. I UNDERSTAND AND ACCEPT THIS RISK. I have additionally communicated or child will be performing and training on all gymnastics events and devices including the gray child to use the EGTC equipment and facilities, I hereby release Easlick Enterprises, LLC, its form all liability for any and all damage and injuries suffered by my child while under the instruction, imployees, teachers or coaches. Indeed, person, I hereby agree to individually protect for the possible future medical expenses which sustained while training at, for or under the direction of EGTC. This acknowledgement of risk and understood completely, is voluntarily signed as to its content and intent. Stics, the right to take photographs of my child during all gymnastics related events including but ears. I authorize Easley Gymnastics Training Center, its assigns and transferees to copyright, to use agree that Easley Gymnastics Training Center may use such photographs of my child with or ding for example such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising, and Web content.
Parent/Guardian Signature:	
Emergency Phone:	Date(s) Attending: